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FICSS in DOS

IDPs in Iraq: 2 million +
(Since Feb. 2006 : 822,810)
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(85,000 registered asylum-seekers)

(85,000 registered asylum-seekers)

(85,000 registered asylum-seekers)

(85,000 registered asylum-seekers)

Saudi Arabia building 900km fence along Iraq border 

 325,000 Returnees 
 from Iran since 2003 Iranian (Kurds)

Iranian (Awazi)
Iranian (Ashraf)
Palestinians
Turks
Syrian (Arabs)
Sudanese

10,200
200
204

<15,000
15,800

663
137

 Refugees in Iraq 

40,000 Iraqis to Lebanon 
40,000 Iraqis to Lebanon 
40,000 Iraqis to Lebanon 
40,000 Iraqis to Lebanon 
40,000 Iraqis to Lebanon 
40,000 Iraqis to Lebanon 
40,000 Iraqis to Lebanon 
40,000 Iraqis to Lebanon 
40,000 Iraqis to Lebanon 

(6,000 registered as asylum-seekers 

(6,000 registered as asylum-seekers 

(6,000 registered as asylum-seekers 

(6,000 registered as asylum-seekers 

(6,000 registered as asylum-seekers 

(6,000 registered as asylum-seekers 

(6,000 registered as asylum-seekers 

(6,000 registered as asylum-seekers 

(6,000 registered as asylum-seekers 

and 207 in detention)
and 207 in detention)
and 207 in detention)
and 207 in detention)
and 207 in detention)
and 207 in detention)
and 207 in detention)
and 207 in detention)
and 207 in detention)

2006:
2005:
2004:
2003:
2002:

401
55,267

191,645
50,524
1,142

 Returnees 
 in Iraq 

780,000 IDPs
(Since Feb. 2006: 143,000)

526,000 IDPs
(Since Feb. 2006: 351,000)

 Towards EUROPE:
 77% increase in a/s applications in 2006
 in industrialised states, 
 97% increase over 24 months
 Iraqi a/s in Sweden increased by 4 fold in 12 months

 80,000 - 100,000 Iraqis to Egypt  80,000 - 100,000 Iraqis to Egypt  80,000 - 100,000 Iraqis to Egypt  80,000 - 100,000 Iraqis to Egypt  80,000 - 100,000 Iraqis to Egypt  80,000 - 100,000 Iraqis to Egypt  80,000 - 100,000 Iraqis to Egypt  80,000 - 100,000 Iraqis to Egypt  80,000 - 100,000 Iraqis to Egypt 

Majority groups
Kurd
Shia / Sunni Arab mix
Shia Arab
Sunni Arab
Sunni Arab / Kurd mix

Source: University of Texas at Austin
              [www.lib.utexas.edu]

500,000 - 750,000 Iraqis to Jordan 
500,000 - 750,000 Iraqis to Jordan 
500,000 - 750,000 Iraqis to Jordan 
500,000 - 750,000 Iraqis to Jordan 
500,000 - 750,000 Iraqis to Jordan 
500,000 - 750,000 Iraqis to Jordan 
500,000 - 750,000 Iraqis to Jordan 
500,000 - 750,000 Iraqis to Jordan 
500,000 - 750,000 Iraqis to Jordan 

(32,000 registered as asylum-seekers
(32,000 registered as asylum-seekers
(32,000 registered as asylum-seekers
(32,000 registered as asylum-seekers
(32,000 registered as asylum-seekers
(32,000 registered as asylum-seekers
(32,000 registered as asylum-seekers
(32,000 registered as asylum-seekers
(32,000 registered as asylum-seekers

and 33 in detention)
and 33 in detention)
and 33 in detention)and 33 in detention)
and 33 in detention)and 33 in detention)
and 33 in detention)
and 33 in detention)and 33 in detention)

Syria:
Jordan:
Lebanon:
Egypt:
Iran:
USA (1st quarter '07):

1,593
2,037

568
93
49

4,692

 Resettlement 
referrals

 200 Refugees 

991 Palestinians

730,000 IDPs
(Since Feb. 2006: 328,000)

350 Palestinians

113 Refugees 

200,000 Iraqis in the Gulf

200,000 Iraqis in the Gulf

200,000 Iraqis in the Gulf

200,000 Iraqis in the Gulf

200,000 Iraqis in the Gulf

200,000 Iraqis in the Gulf

200,000 Iraqis in the Gulf

200,000 Iraqis in the Gulf

200,000 Iraqis in the Gulf


